
Page 2  
 

 

 
 

Annexure-4 

Name of the corporate debtor: Phonic Online Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 04.09.2024 ; 
 List of stakeholders as on: 05.11.2024 

 
List of operational creditors (Employees) 

(Amount in ₹) 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
authorised 
representativ
e, if any 

Name of 
employe
e 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 
set off 

Amoun
t of 
claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n 

Remark
s, if any 

Date of receipt Amount 
claimed 

Total am 
ount of 
claim 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim for 
the period 
of twelve 
months 
preceding 
the 
liquidation 
commence
ment date 

Nature 
of 
claim 

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted 

1.  Mr. 
Pradeep 
Kumar 

Awasthi 

04.09.2024 706,891 706,891 NA Related 
Party 

5.90 NA NA NA NA  

2  Mr. 
Pardeep 

Singh 

04.09.2024 460,926 460,926 NA - 3.85 NA NA NA NA  

TOTAL 11,67,817 11,67,817   9.75      


